&

Mountain Goat Adventures
Blankets Creek 6 Hour Race

¥ 7/16/2016
Solo Male Beginner
Place Name Team Laps| Total | Lap1 | Lap2 | Lap3 | Lap4 | Lap5 | Lap6 | Lap 7
1 | Martin Musil Traxxion 7 15:20:52]0:41:06 ] 0:40:09 [ 0:42:30 | 0:44:44 [ 0:49:22 | 0:49:48 | 0:53:11
2 | Harold Sotillo Cardinal Cycling Team| 6 |[4:54:05]0:44:53(0:43:16|0:49:25]0:49:09]0:55:19  0:52:00
3 | Adam Schaefer 6 5:21:39]0:43:26 | 0:43:30 [ 0:46:49 0:58:32 [ 1:00:37 | 1:08:42
4 |Marcel Wagner Team 12 Pack 6 |5:29:38]0:48:510:50:31 [0:55:02 0:57:34 [ 0:58:26 | 0:59:12
5 [ Will Bazela Angry Monkey 6 |5:45:15]0:50:00 | 0:48:56 [0:56:55] 0:58:28 [ 1:09:32 | 1:01:22
6 | Juan Carlos Bautista 6 |5:51:21]0:51:270:52:47 [ 0:54:28 | 0:58:07 [ 1:01:14 | 1:13:16
7 | Rafael Agudelo Cardinal Cycling Team | 5 |[4:32:58]0:45:44(0:43:07|0:50:15(0:59:04 ] 1:14:46
8 [David Templeton 5 [5:06:07]10:50:17 {0:57:13 | 1:01:58 ] 0:58:20 | 1:18:17
9 | Matt Smathers 5 [5:45:4310:48:36(0:58:29 | 1:07:04 ] 1:10:19| 1:41:14
10 [Mark Pearce 4 13:40:20]0:51:4910:49:09 | 0:52:52  1:06:29
11 | Colin McRae 4 14:16:51]0:55:5410:56:07 | 0:57:43  1:27:06
12 | Rusty Holcomb 4 14:55:58]0:54:030:56:51 11:00:02 | 2:05:01
13 | Scott Brownlow 4 15:23:06]0:54:1810:58:51 | 1:19:35(2:10:20
14 | John Widener 3 14:36:06]1:01:34]1:30:30 [ 2:04:01
15 | Juan Rodriguez 2 [2:35:28]1:18:30 | 1:16:57
16 | Sean Daswani 2 12:48:04]1:09:13]1:38:50
Solo Male Sport
Place Name Team Laps| Total | Lap1 | Lap2 | Lap3 | Lap4 | Lap5S | Lap6 | Lap7 | Lap 8
1 | Kevin Bohanon Wood-N-Wave 8 [5:53:25]0:43:01 [ 0:48:19 | 0:42:10 | 0:42:55] 0:43:25 | 0:45:57 | 0:44:37 | 0:42:57
2 | Lukasz Pietrzyk 7 ]5:11:54(0:40:53]0:40:21 [ 0:42:54 | 0:44:31] 0:45:49 | 0:49:20 | 0:48:03
3 | Hayden Dillon 7 ]5:23:48(0:41:25]0:42:42 [ 0:42:51 | 0:43:55] 0:46:59 | 0:49:38 | 0:56:14
4 [ Shaifer Jones 7 ]5:28:23(0:44:07]0:42:43 [ 0:43:12 0:47:13 ] 0:49:43 | 0:53:17 | 0:48:05
5 | Mike Meeks Gearlink Racing 7 |[5:36:20]0:44:52 | 0:43:57 | 0:45:53 [ 0:48:09 ] 0:50:32 [ 0:51:26 | 0:51:27
6 | Blake Waggoner 7 ]5:38:16(0:44:54]0:42:07 [ 0:45:29 | 0:48:24] 0:53:23 | 0:52:19 ] 0:51:37
7 | John Holloway 7 [5:51:45]0:48:08 | 0:47:07 | 0:50:56 [ 0:47:36 ] 0:50:42 [ 0:52:23 | 0:54:49
8 | Edwin Rodrigue 6 |4:55:17(0:49:50] 0:45:35 [ 0:46:34 | 0:49:01 | 0:50:54 | 0:53:21
9 | Norman Colby 6 |5:15:08[0:50:50]0:48:37 [ 0:53:34] 0:55:06] 0:53:01 | 0:53:59
10 | Tad Scepaniak 6 |5:41:48(0:43:46]0:43:28 [ 0:51:16 0:54:19] 1:00:47 | 1:28:09
11 |Ladd Dunwoody Team Engine 5 [4:27:45]0:44:55(0:45:27 | 0:51:34] 1:01:43 | 1:04:04
12 [Richard Foster 5 [4:29:3210:48:05(0:49:07 | 0:51:39] 0:54:06 | 1:06:33
13 | Frank Thompson 5 [4:54:36]0:50:17 [ 0:46:33 | 0:51:22] 1:02:53 | 1:23:29
14 | Jason Bales 5 [5:05:04]0:50:51 [ 0:49:15]0:54:31] 0:58:34 | 1:31:52
15 | Benedikt Brandt GeorgiaTech cycling 5 |5:06:07|0:44:46 | 0:52:36 | 1:08:50 | 1:04:38 | 1:15:15
16 | George Clark 5 |5:06:10]0:50:51]0:50:59  1:00:21 | 1:04:25] 1:19:32
17 | Jeff Holloway CrossFit Rome Endurance | 5 [5:56:09|0:48:10 [ 0:47:47 | 1:05:41 | 1:25:54 ] 1:48:34
18 | Max McAllister Traxxion Dynamics 4 12:55:57]0:41:26 | 0:42:12 1 0:45:32 | 0:46:46
19 | Michael Montgomery 4 13:01:38]0:40:01 | 0:41:02 ] 0:45:53 | 0:54:41
20 [Micah Bray 4 13:05:4910:37:2110:39:19 1 0:45:09 | 1:03:57




Solo Male Expert/Open

Place Name Team Laps| Total | Lap1 | Lap2 | Lap3 | Lap4 | Lap5S | Lap6 | Lap7 | Lap8 | Lap 9
1 [Jeff Clayton Georgia Neurosurgical Institute 9 15:38:00(0:36:54]0:37:31]0:37:45]0:37:13 [0:36:25] 0:36:45 [ 0:37:52 1 0:38:38 [ 0:38:54
2 | Wesley Garland 9 15:46:58(0:41:33]0:35:00( 0:35:50 ] 0:36:59 [0:36:27] 0:38:22 | 0:41:32 ] 0:40:42 { 0:40:29
3 | Dustin Burkeen 9 15:49:36(0:36:35]0:36:140:37:18 | 0:37:32 (0:38:07] 0:40:01 [ 0:41:20 | 0:41:40 [ 0:40:45
4 | Chris Coren Team Engine 8 15:27:28 (0:36:540:38:00 [ 0:38:55]0:41:22 1 0:40:26 | 0:42:13 | 0:44:33 | 0:45:02
5 | Paul Kolb cannondale champion systems 8 15:28:29(0:39:16(0:38:04 [ 0:38:590:39:13 | 0:40:31 | 0:42:56 | 0:45:15 [ 0:44:11
6 | Crispin Del Nero Velo Voodoo 8 |5:44:14(0:40:06 0:38:37(0:39:09 | 0:41:38 | 0:43:48 0:46:06 | 0:47:30 | 0:47:17
7 | Bil Danielson Riverbrook Bike & Ski/Smyrna Bicycles | 8 [5:47:4610:45:00(0:39:53]0:39:57 [ 0:42:04 | 0:42:58 | 0:44:50| 0:45:53 | 0:47:08
8 [ William Lanzilotta Athens mountain racing 8 |5:51:38(0:37:1910:37:50 [ 0:39:46 | 0:42:18 ] 0:43:59 0:46:37] 0:52:07 [ 0:51:38
9 | James Dunaway Sewanee Cycling 8 15:52:23(0:38:310:39:19(0:42:37]0:48:10 ] 0:45:51| 0:48:18 ] 0:47:08 | 0:42:28
10 [ Alex Butler 7 15:13:06 [0:40:45]0:40:330:41:19 | 0:45:58 [0:45:52] 0:48:12 0:50:26
11 [Jacob Smith 7 15:21:27(0:40:10] 0:39:18 | 0:40:48 | 0:42:34 [ 0:50:00 | 0:48:44 | 0:59:49
12 | Noah Williams 5 [3:35:2910:41:12{ 0:42:02 ] 0:43:03 | 0:43:40 | 0:45:29
13 | Brett Hatch 5 [4:36:11)0:48:07(0:48:50]0:56:28 [ 0:59:35 | 1:03:09
14 | Ricardo Garcia Bahamonde 3 12:48:15(0:47:25]0:54:28 | 1:06:22

Solo Female Beginner

Place Name Team |Laps| Total | Lap1 | Lap2 | Lap3 | Lap 4
1 | Teri Danielson 4 [3:57:5210:54:22(0:56:07] 0:56:53  1:10:28

Solo Female Sport

Place Name Team Laps| Total | Lap1 | Lap2 | Lap3 | Lap4 | Lap5 | Lap6 | Lap7
1 | Adrian Gray 7 |5:37:180:45:43 10:44:40 | 0:46:33 | 0:47:37 [ 0:50:08 | 0:51:53 | 0:50:41
2 | Katherine Houston | Team Tall Racing | 6 [5:19:48]0:50:23 [0:51:20] 0:54:02 [ 0:53:52 | 0:56:24 [ 0:53:45
3 |Jessica Soroka 6 |5:37:1210:50:15]0:53:40 | 0:56:19 | 0:58:55 [ 0:58:51 ] 0:59:10
4 | Mary Alford 4 [4:00:1410:56:09 | 0:54:32 0:59:49 | 1:09:43
5 | Kytte Lyons 4 [4:53:12]0:58:48 | 1:07:25| 1:22:22 | 1:24:35

Solo Female Expert/Open

Place Name Team Laps| Total | Lap1 | Lap2 | Lap3 | Lap4 | Lap5 | Lap6 | Lap7
1 | Kerry Meyers 7 [5:41:53]0:44:50 [ 0:45:05] 0:46:59 ] 0:49:1710:51:33 ] 0:52:52( 0:51:13
2 | Kristy Hatch 6 [5:31:52]0:48:42(0:50:41] 0:54:24]0:58:14 [ 1:03:12 ] 0:56:37
3 | Stefanie Wilmert [ Wanna be like the Kool kids | 4 [5:18:20]0:55:21 | 0:55:18]0:53:54 | 2:33:45

Solo Male Clydesdale

Place Name Team |Laps| Total | Lap1 | Lap2
1 |LeeFrankel My Job| 2 |[4:03:20]1:04:46 [2:58:33

Solo Open Singlespeed

Place Name Team Laps| Total | Lap1 | Lap2 | Lap3 | Lap4 | Lap5 | Lap6 | Lap7 | Lap 8
1 | Christopher Davis | Stanky Creek Cycling 8 15:50:32(0:41:54]0:41:21 | 0:42:08 | 0:43:45 [0:45:48 | 0:45:23 | 0:45:56 | 0:44:14
2 | Sean Murphy 7 [5:10:23 10:40:58 1 0:39:14 | 0:41:41 ] 0:42:16 [ 0:45:40 | 0:53:15 [ 0:47:15
3 | Chris Toner Team Tall Racing 7 [5:11:26 [0:41:53 ] 0:41:46 | 0:43:16 | 0:44:53 [ 0:46:18 | 0:46:04  0:47:12
4 |Brice Johnston Blevins Bicycle Co/Ridge Supply [ 7 |5:23:16 [0:41:50 | 0:40:32 | 0:42:27 | 0:46:04 [ 0:48:29 | 0:53:09 [ 0:50:42
5 [Lee Neal 7 |5:23:47(0:46:21 | 0:42:39 | 0:42:38 | 0:44:06 | 0:46:36 | 0:52:03 [ 0:49:21
6 | Derrick Bowerman | TVB Race 6 |5:36:05(0:48:41]0:50:26 | 0:56:07 | 0:57:54 [ 0:58:59 | 1:03:55
7 | Zoltan Ferenczy Team On-On 5 15:14:3210:50:36 [ 0:50:49 1 0:55:12 [ 1:02:59 | 1:34:53
8 [Paul Blanton 4 [3:21:01 | 0:50:37 [ 0:48:09 | 0:51:55 [ 0:50:18
9 | Chanel Rivera God's glory 1 0:43:00 [ 0:43:00




Solo Male 50-59
Place Name Team Laps| Total | Lap1 | Lap2 | Lap3 | Lap4 | LapS5 | Lap6 | Lap7 | Lap 8
1 | Matt Hammond Team Engine 8 [5:27:3410:38:09( 0:37:44 ] 0:39:01 [ 0:40:36 | 0:41:50 | 0:44:13 | 0:45:18 | 0:40:41
2 | John Hoover Motor Mile Racing 8 [5:28:31]0:38:15[0:37:37]0:39:03 [ 0:40:35 [ 0:41:50 | 0:44:13 | 0:45:19 | 0:41:36
3 | Hans Weissenburger 7 [5:24:4510:44:51 0:45:05| 0:44:47 1 0:45:35 [ 0:46:24 | 0:48:10 | 0:49:49
4 | Gary Collins Wood N Wave 7 15:25:29(0:41:27] 0:42:13 ( 0:43:43 | 0:46:15 | 0:48:44 | 0:52:40 [ 0:50:24
5 Jean-Pierre Marsaudon | Velo Voodoo 7 15:31:0210:42:31(0:43:03 | 0:44:08 ] 0:47:02 [ 0:51:27 | 0:52:45] 0:50:02
6 | Mark Johnson Art of Stone Gardening/Rescue Racing | 7 [5:44:5110:43:02| 0:43:58 ] 0:46:43 [ 0:49:08 | 0:50:32 | 0:55:02 | 0:56:24
7 | Oliver Aspinwall 6 [5:29:160:46:38(0:52:30 0:55:16 ] 0:58:47 [ 0:59:43 ] 0:56:20
8 [Phil Canning 6 [5:40:51]0:43:32( 1:02:21 ] 1:02:15]0:50:27 [ 0:55:03 | 1:07:11
9 | Greg Casteel Cyclolgy Bicycles 5 [4:06:51]0:43:31]0:43:22]0:45:30{ 0:50:16 | 1:04:10
10 |Bryan Rudisill 5 [4:36:1310:47:26| 0:48:54 ] 0:53:54 { 0:58:28 | 1:07:28
11 | Matt Smith 4 13:33:12(0:50:38] 0:48:45(0:52:56 | 1:00:52
Solo Male 60+
Place Name Team | Laps| Total | Lap1 | Lap2 | Lap3 | Lap4 | Lap5 | Lap6 | Lap7
1 David Holcomb 7 15:53:360:45:35]0:46:1510:47:05( 0:51:21] 0:53:02 | 1:00:02 [ 0:50:13
2 | Patrick Sullivan S [5:19:4710:56:07 [ 0:55:58 [0:58:13 | 1:15:32 [ 1:13:55
3 Richard Waters | RWS 4 14:06:59]0:44:56 [ 0:44:28 1 0:43:52 | 1:53:41
4 | Chris Weddle 3 [3:55:02]1:08:12 | 1:19:21 | 1:27:27
2 Person Male Beginner/Sport
Place Name Team Laps| Total | Lap1 | Lap2 | Lap3 | Lap4 | Lap5 | Lap6 | Lap7 | Lap 8
| |Malcolm Foss Erudite Engincers/Free Flite Masters 8 [5:30:38(0:41:57|0:39:22| 0:41:30 | 0:39:29 | 0:41:25 | 0:42:17 | 0:43:05 | 0:41:30
Taylor Gonsoulin
o |Michael Jones R2R Racing 8 [5:56:53(0:41:13|0:45:42 | 0:40:04 | 0:45:35 | 0:42:07 | 0:52:49 | 0:42:53 | 0:46:28
Nate Wolociewicz
3 |Rick Marshall 8 [5:59:26(0:45:32|0:41:30| 0:41:55 | 0:41:57 | 0:44:41 | 0:45:35 | 0:50:55 | 0:47:16
Pat Hendrix
Ty Faulk
4 ; 7 [5:09:2310:41:54]0:43:56| 0:40:35]0:43:03 [ 0:42:03] 0:43:27 [ 0:54:22
Tim Bourne
s |Artiom Markelove o) 7 [5:19:40 |0:42:32| 0:56:32 | 0:39:28 | 0:44:22 | 0:41:14 | 0:50:43 | 0:44:46
Andrew Quesada
Aaron Clark
6 Team Clox 7 15:32:5610:46:10(0:47:14 0:45:08 1 0:47:41 [ 0:46:46 0:50:08 | 0:49:46
Johnny Cox
Harry McGowen
7 . 7 [5:36:40[0:46:39]0:45:45] 0:44:13 1 0:47:46 (0:43:36] 1:02:11 | 0:46:28
Brian Tanner
g | Phillip King 7 |5:51:23]0:45:27 | 0:45:24 | 0:44:40 | 1:08:56 | 0:49:04 | 0:47:23 | 0:50:27
Bob Henderson
g |Patrick Collier CFR 7 |5:56:08|0:48:51|0:50:16 | 0:43:55 | 0:50:43 | 0:53:45 | 0:52:44 0:55:49
Patrick Kindregan
1o [Josh Wells 6 |4:48:52]0:46:09 | 0:46:11 0:44:35 [ 0:47:16 [ 0:54:54] 0:49:43
Scott Robertson
Thomas Palmer
11 . 6 [5:29:4010:54:20]0:53:52] 0:50:05]1:03:36 [ 0:51:17] 0:56:28
Matt Myslajek
Brian Mathers .
12 Christopher Mathers Isaiah 41:10 6 [5:37:060:54:14]0:50:51 | 0:56:10 ] 0:54:55 [ 0:58:51] 1:02:01
13 | Scbastian Albarracin 6 |5:44:52]1:06:29 | 0:47:39 0:51:59 | 1:06:03 [ 0:46:04 | 1:06:35
Daniel Albarracin
Tommy Bursi - -
14 Jason Mundy Legendary landscaping/mundys collision center [ 5 [4:09:46 |0:40:16|0:41:59] 0:40:50 | 0:45:02 | 1:21:38
15 |Craig McKenzie 5 [4:56:56(0:50:01|1:06:10| 0:51:07 | 1:11:14 | 0:58:22
Adam Smith
16 |/ames Currah Oh, Gary!! 5 |5:03:34 [0:59:47 [ 0:56:05 | 0:58:58 | 1:00:16 | 1:08:26
Johnny Lord
17 |Jvan Martinez 4 |4:19:47|1:00:28 [ 1:01:04 | 1:05:41 | 1:12:32
Mauro Martinez




2 Person Male Sport/Expert

Place Name Team Laps| Total | Lap1 | Lap2 | Lap3 | Lap4 | Lap5S | Lap6 | Lap 7 | Lap 8
Chuck Caruthers .
1 Sweetwater Killers 8 5:29:2110:39:141 0:42:301 0:38:05[0:42:39 [ 0:38:44 | 0:44:42 ] 0:39:38 | 0:43:45
Brandon Terry
5 |Prew Levine 8 |5:38:12]0:41:08 | 0:41:02 | 0:41:02 | 0:41:24 | 0:43:52 | 0:42:13 | 0:44:28 | 0:43:01
Chris Dawson
3 [Jonathan Fountain | g o Finest Cycles | 8 | 5:40:38 | 0:39:42 | 0:37:36 | 0:54:33 | 0:38:22 | 0:41:31 | 0:43:14| 0:42:00 | 0:43:36
Dave Pastore
4 |Cale Hood 7 |5:14:55 [ 0:42:50 | 0:44:06 | 0:41:21 | 0:44:48 [ 0:45:29 | 0:48:00 | 0:48:18
Ryne Hood
5 |Shaune Huysamen |\ 0ooit Bicycles 7 |5:24:31 [ 0:47:24| 0:45:14 | 0:42:43 [ 0:47:42 | 0:44:47 [ 0:50:09 | 0:46:29
Peter Smith
2 Person Female
Place Name Team Laps| Total | Lap1 | Lap2 | Lap3 | Lap4 | Lap5 | Lap6 | Lap 7
1 E?zac?;?hon Sorella Cycling p/b Hincapie Sportswear | 7 [ 5:24:44 | 0:47:29 [ 0:45:28 | 0:45:04 | 0:44:55 [ 0:46:04 | 0:45:53 | 0:49:48
Renee McGeehen .
2 . Team Engine/ Flex Sports Massage 7 15:33:4410:47:27( 0:45:22 ] 0:45:36 [ 0:46:08 | 0:49:24 | 0:48:14 | 0:51:31
Leah Colquitt
3 |ChloeMurdoch g 7 |5:53:320:50:20 | 0:48:06 | 0:49:24 [ 0:47:58 | 0:50:11 [ 0:49:16 | 0:58:14
Jeannie Ericson
4 |Tasmyn Green 5 |5:14:09 | 0:55:55 | 1:06:31| 0:57:06 | 1:16:14 [ 0:58:21
Brea Witt
2 Person Coed
Place Name Team Laps| Total | Lap1 | Lap2 | Lap3 | Lap4 | Lap5 | Lap6 | Lap 7
Jed Workman
1 7 |5:22:59 |0:44:43| 0:45:18 | 0:43:51 | 0:46:07 | 0:45:50 | 0:49:39 | 0:47:29
Bethany Curd
o |Jim Thomas Drummond Racing 7 |5:32:01 |0:45:18| 0:47:12 | 0:45:03 | 0:46:51 | 0:47:58 | 0:49:00 | 0:50:36
Leigh Easter
3 |RobertRarlson fi g ored 7 |5:36:48 |0:43:31] 0:51:54 | 0:43:05 | 0:51:45 | 0:45:57 [ 0:55:15 | 0:45:18
Kaleigh Karlson
4 |Chris Stanley 6 |5:21:47]0:50:52]0:53:05 | 0:49:16 | 0:55:43 | 0:53:24| 0:59:25
Enid Gonzalez
5 | Kelly Gwin 29er?! 1 hardly know her! | 5 |5:04:09 [0:51:18 ] 0:53:00 | 0:55:29 | 0:54:53 | 1:29:27
Ben Jackson




3 Person Male

Place

Name

Team

Laps

Total

Lap1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Martin Maldonado
John Kendall
Josh Bowden

Single Speed Militia

5:45:40

0:35:59

0:37:54

0:38:03

0:35:18

0:39:39

0:38:53

0:36:04

0:42:20

0:41:26

Kevin Gibbs
John LeBlanc
Daniel Owen

SingleSpeed Militia

5:49:51

0:41:30

0:38:27

0:37:34

0:38:07

0:38:10

0:38:38

0:39:55

0:39:06

0:38:19

Dylan Reach
Eric Nelson
Brian Tibbitts

5:56:06

0:40:59

0:38:40

0:39:01

0:36:50

0:38:17

0:40:30

0:38:59

0:39:45

0:43:00

Wesley Hanback
Jacob Sewell
Joshua Dumford

5:57:24

0:38:57

0:40:15

0:39:27

0:37:34

0:40:06

0:41:40

0:37:07

0:42:43

0:39:31

Miles Mayhem
David Croot
Shane Aycoth

Singlespeed Militia

5:11:21

0:39:07

0:38:00

0:37:00

0:38:24

0:39:18

0:39:45

0:39:29

0:40:13

Ryan Sparks
Ryan Jones
Hunter Cestoni

MICHAEL

5:24:09

0:38:58

0:37:46

0:38:47

0:36:06

0:39:07

0:53:49

0:37:15

0:42:17

Joe Petramale
Kevin Hall
Bill Walsh

Singlespeed Militia

5:47:00

0:41:32

0:40:08

0:50:10

0:39:24

0:41:59

0:51:05

0:40:02

0:42:35

Daryl Myers
Brandon Cordel
Branden Hunter

Single Speed Militia Clydesdales

5:47:51

0:39:26

0:37:04

0:41:39

0:37:26

0:37:38

0:53:36

0:39:35

1:01:24

David O'Rear
Brian Burns
Baron Wells

Singlespeed Militia

5:49:16

0:41:55

0:44:57

0:44:00

0:40:17

0:46:13

0:43:31

0:42:06

0:46:14

Dustin Heslep
Scott Greer
Joel Vigneaux

McKenneys

5:52:24

0:41:09

0:46:33

0:42:14

0:39:56

0:49:40

0:45:14

0:43:30

0:44:05

Charles Wright
Tim Watley
Mark Leatherman

5:53:21

0:42:05

0:45:59

0:40:48

0:46:08

0:46:35

0:40:10

0:48:42

0:42:49

Joe Eldridge
Ronny Goicoechea
Robert McCollum

Pura Vida

5:56:03

0:42:44

0:42:50

0:48:39

0:43:03

0:43:53

0:48:37

0:42:16

0:43:57

Dave Whitten
Ed Stamm
Jerry Luzar

Jamba

5:15:36

0:45:11

0:44:37

0:43:58

0:43:36

0:49:10

0:44:10

0:44:51

Kent McMullen
John Benkert
Dan Miller

5:16:22

0:42:32

0:43:12

0:47:45

0:42:28

0:46:08

0:49:41

0:44:33

Adam Hartley
Taylor Barton
Royce Perkins

Beer

5:43:19

0:42:12

0:50:16

0:52:26

0:42:13

0:51:25

0:57:23

0:47:20

Russell Bradley
Stan Perkins
Keith Lewis

dirty cranks

4:54:35

0:48:25

0:43:28

0:48:59

0:46:23

0:45:44

1:01:33

3 Person Coed

Place

Name

Team Laps

Total

Lap1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Duncan McGuire
Melanie DeWitt
Joel DeMeritt

Maxxis Dirty 3 7

5:20:58

0:39:44

0:40:25

1:12:16

0:40:19

0:45:07

0:40:37

0:42:27

Caitlin Smith
Kirk Elder
Mason Beard

Wellcentive Warriors 7

5:47:44

0:50:22

0:48:22

0:46:18

0:48:38

0:53:19

0:47:14

0:53:27

Shannon Donovan
Precia Carraway
Michelle Stahl

7 |5:54:41

0:53:34

0:43:24

0:50:26

0:44:23

1:07:11

0:46:17

0:49:23

Austin Saxon
Naomi Saxon
Kent Garner

Windy Hill Chiropractic | 5

4:08:47

0:47:25

0:45:05

0:56:07

0:45:55

0:54:12




